Temporada 2020/2021

I-A
182 Jornada (28/02/2021)

Local

FC Andorra

CE L'Hospitalet

Lleida Esportiu Terraferma CF
UE Llagostera-Costa Brava SAD

RCD Espanyol de Barcelona "B"

fénix

Visitante

AE Prat

Gimnastic de Tarragona SAD
FC Barcelona "B"

UE Cornella SAD

CF Badalona

Estadio

Camp D’"Esports Prada De Moles
Municipal De Fatbol (Feixa Llarga)
Camp D’"Sports

Camp Municipal De Llagostera

C.Dep "Dani Jarque" - Campo 1

Fecha Partido

27/02/2021

27/02/2021

28/02/2021

27/02/2021

27/02/2021

Hora

18:00

19:00

18:00

17:30

17:00



